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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ALG DELLALI Souheil 2003 R M 1.80 30062003000 yes

FELLAH Dani-Adam 2005 R M 1.40 22092005000 yes

SADLI Rayan 2003 L M 1.334 12032003005 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

BUR ABDOUL SAMADOU Kargougou 2004 R M 1.9999 20012004006 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EGY ELGHAYESH Seif 2004 R M 1.342 01102004003 yes

FOUDA Youssef 2003 R M 1.44 14092003000 yes

NAWAR Suhayl 2004 R M 1.101 11012004000 yes

TOLBA Abdelrahman 2007 R M 1.51 29072007000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GHA ABDUL HAMID Ahmed 2009 L M 1.9999 14072009000 yes

BISMARK Aladago 2008 R M 1.9999 21092008001 yes

RABBI Owusu Anim 2009 R M 1.9999 26062009000 yes

SADAT Abu Safyan 2009 R M 1.9999 27022009001 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

NGR ODUNUKWE Alex 2007 R M 1.416 04052007000 yes

ONOKPITE Smith 2006 R M 1.84 20062006001 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RSA NICOLAY Conrad 2007 R M 1.9999 15052007002 yes

VAN MANEN Rahul 2004 L M 1.9999 14102004000 yes

VISSER Jason 2004 R M 1.9999 30042004004 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane 2003 R M 1.9999 05122003000 yes

GHRAIRI Ali 2005 L M 1.244 12062005001 yes

NEFZI Mohamed Fadi 2005 L M 1.367 09082005000 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

7 Nations, 20 Participants (20 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 040 27.0 ALG FELLAH Dani-Adam M yes

2. 0 044 25.0 EGY FOUDA Youssef M yes

3. 0 051 21.0 EGY TOLBA Abdelrahman M yes

4. 0 080 14.0 ALG DELLALI Souheil M yes

5. 0 084 14.0 NGR ONOKPITE Smith M yes

6. 0 101 11.0 EGY NAWAR Suhayl M yes

7. 0 244 2.0 TUN GHRAIRI Ali M yes

8. 0 334 1.0 ALG SADLI Rayan M yes

9. 0 342 1.0 EGY ELGHAYESH Seif M yes

10. 0 367 0.0 TUN NEFZI Mohamed Fadi M yes

11. 0 416 0.0 NGR ODUNUKWE Alex M yes

T 9 000 0.0 BUR ABDOUL SAMADOU Kargougou M yes

T 9 000 0.0 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA ABDUL HAMID Ahmed M yes

T 9 000 0.0 TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA RABBI Owusu Anim M yes

T 9 000 0.0 RSA NICOLAY Conrad M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA BISMARK Aladago M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA SADAT Abu Safyan M yes

T 9 000 0.0 RSA VISSER Jason M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

Hassene Zouari - President Directoire Technique
Sonja Lange - Ophardt Team Sportevent

Jean-Marc Guenet - Delegue Commission Arbitrage
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Format CORRECTION #2

Participants 20 Participants

1 First round
19.02. 12:00

20 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
19.02. 13:40

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 19.02. 13:40

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 12:00 | Piste 1

DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BISMARK Aladago GHA 1 0 0 V 0 1 3 1 9 26 0.167 -17 5.
GHRAIRI Ali TUN 2 V V V V V V 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
NAWAR Suhayl EGY 3 V 4 V V V V 5 29 7 0.833 22 2.
SADAT Abu Safyan GHA 4 1 0 0 1 2 V 1 9 29 0.167 -20 7.
FELLAH Dani-Adam ALG 5 V 1 1 V V V 4 22 11 0.667 11 3.
VAN MANEN Rahul RSA 6 V 0 1 V 0 V 3 16 18 0.500 -2 4.
ODUNUKWE Alex NGR 7 V 0 0 4 0 0 1 9 28 0.167 -19 6.

Poule 2 12:00 | Piste 2

NDIAYE Pape Mamadou, SEN , KHALED Amr, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ABDOUL SAMADOU Kargougou BUR 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
SADLI Rayan ALG 2 V 4 V V 1 V 4 25 14 0.667 11 3.
FOUDA Youssef EGY 3 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
ONOKPITE Smith NGR 4 V 0 1 1 1 1 1 9 27 0.167 -18 6.
ABDUL HAMID Ahmed GHA 5 V 2 1 V 2 2 2 17 22 0.333 -5 5.
FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane TUN 6 V V 4 V V 4 4 28 14 0.667 14 2.
VISSER Jason RSA 7 V 1 0 V V V 4 21 17 0.667 4 4.

Poule 3 12:00 | Piste 3

BERTHIER Anne-Laure, FRA , HADI Islam Bilel, ALG

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TOLBA Abdelrahman EGY 1 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
ELGHAYESH Seif EGY 2 4 V 3 V V 3 22 15 0.600 7 3.
NEFZI Mohamed Fadi TUN 3 0 4 3 V V 2 17 16 0.400 1 4.
DELLALI Souheil ALG 4 2 V V V V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
NICOLAY Conrad RSA 5 0 1 1 3 V 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
RABBI Owusu Anim GHA 6 0 0 0 1 4 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 TUN GHRAIRI Ali 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 Q

2 EGY FOUDA Youssef 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

3 EGY TOLBA Abdelrahman 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

4 EGY NAWAR Suhayl 5 6 29 7 0.833 22 Q

5 ALG DELLALI Souheil 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

6 TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane 4 6 28 14 0.667 14 Q

7 ALG SADLI Rayan 4 6 25 14 0.667 11 Q

8 ALG FELLAH Dani-Adam 4 6 22 11 0.667 11 Q

9 RSA VISSER Jason 4 6 21 17 0.667 4 Q

10 EGY ELGHAYESH Seif 3 5 22 15 0.600 7 Q

11 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul 3 6 16 18 0.500 -2 Q

12 TUN NEFZI Mohamed Fadi 2 5 17 16 0.400 1 Q

13 GHA ABDUL HAMID Ahmed 2 6 17 22 0.333 -5 Q

14 RSA NICOLAY Conrad 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 Q

15 GHA BISMARK Aladago 1 6 9 26 0.167 -17 Q

16 NGR ONOKPITE Smith 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18 Q

17 NGR ODUNUKWE Alex 1 6 9 28 0.167 -19 E

18 GHA SADAT Abu Safyan 1 6 9 29 0.167 -20 E

19 GHA RABBI Owusu Anim 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

20 BUR ABDOUL SAMADOU Kargougou 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 TUN GHRAIRI Ali 6 6 30 5 1.000 25

2 EGY FOUDA Youssef 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

3 EGY TOLBA Abdelrahman 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

4 EGY NAWAR Suhayl 5 6 29 7 0.833 22

5 ALG DELLALI Souheil 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

6 TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane 4 6 28 14 0.667 14

7 ALG SADLI Rayan 4 6 25 14 0.667 11

8 ALG FELLAH Dani-Adam 4 6 22 11 0.667 11

9 RSA VISSER Jason 4 6 21 17 0.667 4

10 EGY ELGHAYESH Seif 3 5 22 15 0.600 7

11 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul 3 6 16 18 0.500 -2

12 TUN NEFZI Mohamed Fadi 2 5 17 16 0.400 1

13 GHA ABDUL HAMID Ahmed 2 6 17 22 0.333 -5

14 RSA NICOLAY Conrad 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14

15 GHA BISMARK Aladago 1 6 9 26 0.167 -17

16 NGR ONOKPITE Smith 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 1 Sun 13:40

1 GHRAIRI Ali TUN   V

16 ONOKPITE Smith NGR   5

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

  Piste 1 Sun 13:50

9 VISSER Jason RSA   7

8 FELLAH Dani-Adam ALG   V

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

  Piste 2 Sun 13:40

5 DELLALI Souheil ALG   V

12 NEFZI Mohamed Fadi TUN   13

  R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

  Piste 2 Sun 13:50

13 ABDUL HAMID Ahmed GHA   1

4 NAWAR Suhayl EGY   V

  R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

  Piste 3 Sun 13:40

3 TOLBA Abdelrahman EGY   V

14 NICOLAY Conrad RSA   3

  R: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

  Piste 3 Sun 13:50

11 VAN MANEN Rahul RSA   7

6 FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane TUN   V

  R: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

  Piste 4 Sun 13:40

7 SADLI Rayan ALG   V 12

10 ELGHAYESH Seif EGY   11

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

  Piste 4 Sun 13:50

15 BISMARK Aladago GHA   2

2 FOUDA Youssef EGY   V

  R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

Piste 4 Sun 14:15

GHRAIRI Ali TUN   V

FELLAH Dani-Adam ALG   14

R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

Piste 4 Sun 14:30

DELLALI Souheil ALG   5

NAWAR Suhayl EGY   V

R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

Piste 2 Sun 14:15

TOLBA Abdelrahman EGY   V

FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane TUN   9

R: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

Piste 2 Sun 14:30

SADLI Rayan ALG   9

FOUDA Youssef EGY   V

R: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

Piste 4 Sun 14:55

GHRAIRI Ali TUN   10

NAWAR Suhayl EGY   V

R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

Piste 4 Sun 15:10

TOLBA Abdelrahman EGY   V

FOUDA Youssef EGY   8

R: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

Piste 4 Sun 15:45

NAWAR Suhayl (4) EGY   V

TOLBA Abdelrahman (3) EGY   11

R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 EGY NAWAR Suhayl 2004

2 EGY TOLBA Abdelrahman 2007

3 TUN GHRAIRI Ali 2005

3 EGY FOUDA Youssef 2003

Table of 8

5 ALG DELLALI Souheil 2003

6 TUN FENNICHE Mohamed Rayane 2003

7 ALG SADLI Rayan 2003

8 ALG FELLAH Dani-Adam 2005

Table of 16

9 RSA VISSER Jason 2004

10 EGY ELGHAYESH Seif 2004

11 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul 2004

12 TUN NEFZI Mohamed Fadi 2005

13 GHA ABDUL HAMID Ahmed 2009

14 RSA NICOLAY Conrad 2007

15 GHA BISMARK Aladago 2008

16 NGR ONOKPITE Smith 2006

First round

17 NGR ODUNUKWE Alex 2007

18 GHA SADAT Abu Safyan 2009

19 GHA RABBI Owusu Anim 2009

20 BUR ABDOUL SAMADOU Kargougou 2004
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

ALG B B B HADI Islam Bilel 1 1 0 0

BEL B B B DELATTRE Jeffrey 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

EGY B B B KHALED Amr 1 2 3 0 0

FRA B B BERTHIER Anne-Laure 1 2 2 5 0 0

SEN B B NDIAYE Pape Mamadou 1 2 1 4 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold EGY NAWAR Suhayl 2004

Silver EGY TOLBA Abdelrahman 2007

Bronze EGY FOUDA Youssef 2003

Bronze TUN GHRAIRI Ali 2005
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

EGY 5 3 7 15

TUN 0 1 1 2

NIG 0 1 0 1

ALG 0 0 2 2

U17

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

U20

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

EGY 5 3 7 15

TUN 0 1 1 2

NIG 0 1 0 1

ALG 0 0 2 2

U15

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 5 5 10 20

U17

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

U20

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 5 5 10 20

U15
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Cup of nations

total

Nation
Total
sum

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Individual

EGY 442 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 80 86 92 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 30 20 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 16 16 22 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 24 30 24 32 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUN 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 44 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOG 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIG 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBA 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ANG 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U17

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

U20

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

EGY 442 98 80 86 92 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG 142 0 50 30 20 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA 134 56 16 16 22 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA 130 20 0 24 30 24 32 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUN 82 0 40 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN 68 8 0 44 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOG 40 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR 38 8 0 0 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIG 26 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBA 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ANG 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUR 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U15

Foil Epee Epee Sabre Foil Sabre
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Statistics

U17

Nations

Nation ContinentTotal sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

EGY AF 15/0 2 3 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA AF 15/6 6 0 3 0 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

LBA AF 2/1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

NGR AF 5/1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

RSA AF 17/3 4 4 2 4 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

SEN AF 5/2 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

TOG AF 3/3 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

TUN AF 11/5 2 1 0 3 2 3 1 1 1 0 1 1
  8 Nations
8 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

 
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

male 42/10 17 0 10 0 15 0 0 5 0 2 3 0
female 31/11 0 11 0 12 0 8 4 0 4 0 0 3

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

af 94 17 11 10 12 15 8 4 5 4 2 3 3

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

2 1

3 1

5 2

11 1

12 1

13 1

15 1
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U20

Nations

Nation ContinentTotal sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

ALG AF 19/5 1 4 4 3 3 4 1 0 1 1 1 1

ANG AF 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUR AF 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EGY AF 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GHA AF 19/5 4 0 4 3 4 4 1 1 1 1 0 1

LBA AF 4/1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

MLI AF 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR AF 5/0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIG AF 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA AF 14/2 4 2 2 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

SEN AF 9/3 1 0 4 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1

TOG AF 6/3 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

TUN AF 5/1 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
  13 Nations
13 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

 
16 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 3

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

male 62/13 22 0 19 1 20 0 0 5 0 4 4 0
female 47/13 0 12 0 19 0 16 4 0 5 0 0 4

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

af 135 22 12 19 20 20 16 4 5 5 4 4 4

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 4

4 1

5 2

6 1

9 1

10 1

15 1

19 1

24 1
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U15

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

GHA AF 12/0 2 1 2 1 4 2

LBA AF 2/0 0 2 0 0 0 0

NGR AF 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RSA AF 2/0 0 1 1 0 0 0

SEN AF 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0

TOG AF 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 1

TUN AF 2/0 0 0 1 0 0 1
  7 Nations
7 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

male 11/0 0 4 0 2 5 0
female 12/0 3 0 5 0 0 4

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

af 23 3 4 5 2 5 4

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 3

2 3

8 1


